
SL NAME ROLL BHM351TBHM351PBHM352TBHM352PBHM353TBHM353PBHM354TBHM354PBHM305BHM306BHM309MAX 
1100 RESULT RESUBJECT INST

1 KESHAV RANJU 1841121115 89 60 68 74 62 67 75 69 76 61 70 771 PASS THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

2 ZAEEM AHMED P AZEEZ 1941121218 88 54 76 78 74 70 76 70 84 82 75 827 PASS THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

3 NAKUL B NARAYANAN 2041121163 57 61 64 69 50 73 46 65 49 54 91 679 PASS THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

4 RUTURAJ PANCHANAN MALOKAR 2041121198 49 67 62 71 56 66 48 69 56 45 76 665 PASS THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

5 S N JANALEKSHMAN 2041121199 47 72 59 66 51 55 47 57 59 47 91 651 PASS THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

6 SYED RAJAB ALI 2041121228 41 65 55 67 50 69 45 63 53 42 76 626 PASS THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

7 MANOTOSH MANDAL 2041121139 46 69 49 72 50 65 44 75 46 45 81 642 PASS THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

8 OLIVIA ANN ABRAHAM 2041121173 50 63 61 65 42 53 55 68 49 55 79 640 RE-APPEAR 314T, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

9 AARON BOBBY 2041121004 44 59 54 66 35 61 49 81 55 40 75 619 RE-APPEAR 353T, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

10 ABHAY NIRMAL 2041121007 46 72 50 69 39 59 42 69 42 42 90 620 RE-APPEAR 307,353T, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

11 BOBY KRISHNAN A S 2041121077 46 71 47 65 39 60 48 70 45 52 74 617 RE-APPEAR 313T,308,353T, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

12 FERDINAND FRANCIS KONNOTH 2041121096 44 58 58 66 42 65 16 68 10 23 76 526 RE-APPEAR 307,354T,305,306, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

13 GOWRAV DUTH 2041121104 59 60 54 65 56 70 38 59 47 47 86 641 RE-APPEAR 354T, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

14 HRISHITH NIRANJANAS 2041121108 58 69 60 68 51 74 40 70 56 59 79 684 RE-APPEAR 311T,311P,312T,312P,313T,313P,314T,314P,307,308, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

15 NIRANJAN A 2041121169 42 67 40 65 37 60 45 63 32 58 72 581 RE-APPEAR 311T,312T,313T,314T,307,308,353T,305, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

16 R PRANEETHU 2041121180 54 73 59 67 60 71 35 68 49 47 79 662 RE-APPEAR 354T, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

17 SNEHAL S 2041121221 55 62 45 66 42 53 37 63 53 44 86 606 RE-APPEAR 311T,313T,314T,307,354T, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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SL NAME ROLL BHM351T BHM351P BHM352T BHM352P

1 KESHAV RANJU 1841121115 89 60 68 74
2 ZAEEM AHMED P AZEEZ 1941121218 88 54 76 78
3 OLIVIA ANN ABRAHAM 2041121173 50 63 61 65
4 AARON BOBBY 2041121004 44 59 54 66
5 ABHAY NIRMAL 2041121007 46 72 50 69
6 BOBY KRISHNAN A S 2041121077 46 71 47 65
7 FERDINAND FRANCIS KONNOTH 2041121096 44 58 58 66
8 GOWRAV DUTH 2041121104 59 60 54 65
9 HRISHITH NIRANJANAS 2041121108 58 69 60 68

10 NAKUL B NARAYANAN 2041121163 57 61 64 69
11 NIRANJAN A 2041121169 42 67 40 65
12 R PRANEETHU 2041121180 54 73 59 67
13 RUTURAJ PANCHANAN MALOKAR 2041121198 49 67 62 71
14 S N JANALEKSHMAN 2041121199 47 72 59 66
15 SNEHAL S 2041121221 55 62 45 66
16 SYED RAJAB ALI 2041121228 41 65 55 67
17 MANOTOSH MANDAL 2041121139 46 69 49 72



BHM353T BHM353P BHM354T BHM354P BHM305 BHM306 BHM309 MAX 
1100 RESULT

62 67 75 69 76 61 70 771 PASS
74 70 76 70 84 82 75 827 PASS
42 53 55 68 49 55 79 640 RE-APPEAR
35 61 49 81 55 40 75 619 RE-APPEAR
39 59 42 69 42 42 90 620 RE-APPEAR
39 60 48 70 45 52 74 617 RE-APPEAR
42 65 16 68 10 23 76 526 RE-APPEAR
56 70 38 59 47 47 86 641 RE-APPEAR
51 74 40 70 56 59 79 684 RE-APPEAR
50 73 46 65 49 54 91 679 PASS
37 60 45 63 32 58 72 581 RE-APPEAR
60 71 35 68 49 47 79 662 RE-APPEAR
56 66 48 69 56 45 76 665 PASS
51 55 47 57 59 47 91 651 PASS
42 53 37 63 53 44 86 606 RE-APPEAR
50 69 45 63 53 42 76 626 PASS
50 65 44 75 46 45 81 642 PASS



RESUBJECT INST
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